B1300000029/

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
. (Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
·				

Office Use Only



900252240329

AS OFF 17 WH P: 19

FILED
2013 OCT 17 AHII: C

OCT 1 8 2013 T. HAMFTON



ION SERVICE COMPANY'				
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195				
REFERENCE : 850945 4311863				
AUTHORIZATION: melocle man				
COST LIMIT : \$ 1052.50				
ORDER DATE: October 17, 2013				
ORDER TIME : 3:51 PM				
ORDER NO. : 850945-010				
CUSTOMER NO: 4311863 ***PLEASE FILE 2ND**				
FOREIGN FILINGS				
NAME: THE ZS FUND L.P.				
YYYY OUNT TETONETON (EWDE TO)				
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LP</u>)				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
XX CERTIFIED COPY				
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight EXT# 52956				
EXAMINER:				

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp				
SUBJECT: The ZS F	und L.P.			
Nam	e of Foreign Limited Partr	nership or Limited	Liability	Limited Partnership
partnership to transact bus			o register	a foreign limited partnership or limited liability-limited
Alan Feder				
	Contact Person		_	
The ZS Fund L.P.				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	Firm/Company		_	
1133 Avenue of the	Americas			
	Address			
New York, NY 1003	36			
Cit	y, State and Zip Code			
afeder@zsfundlp.c				
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	notification)		
For further information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Ivy M. Shapiro		_{at (} 215	,569-	5784
Name of Contact	t Person		nd Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	X\$1,052.50 Fili and Certified Co	-	\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cit	rcle	MAILING ADI Registration Sec Division of Corp P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations	

TO:

Registration Section

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

, The ZS Fund L	P.			
Acceptable Limited Po	artnership suffixes: Limited Partne	ibility Limited Partnership, which must include sujership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or	•	
If name unavailable,	name under which the limited part business in Flo	nership or limited liability limited partnership propos rida; must contain acceptable suffix.	es to register to trans	sact
2. Delaware		_{3.} 12/27/1985		
State or Country of Formation		Date of Formation	-	
4. Federal Employer	Identification Number: 13-331	6724		
	d Agent for Service of Process an			
Corporation Ser	vice Company			
1201 Hays Stree	et			
Tallahassee, FL	32301			
my position as regis	Signa	ture of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address:	ZOI3 OCT 17 SECHALLAN	
1133 Avenue of the Americas 11		1133 Avenue of the Americas		ì
New York, NY 10036		New York, NY10036	7	
			—	
10. Name, principal	ship is a limited liability limited p	ess of each general partner:	AMII: 06	
Name of General	Partner: N.L. Sherwood & Co	o., Inc. F13000004514 Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:	54 Morris Lane	Street Address:		
-	Scarsdale, NY 10583			
Mailing Address: 54 Morris Lane Scarsdale, NY 10583		Mailing Address:		
Name of General	Partner:	Name of General Partner:		
Street Address: _		Street Address:		
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:		

Name of General Partner:	Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
NATIONAL PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY AND T	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
•	
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after to	the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, no Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other the law of which it is organized.	t more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this day of October N. L. Sherw	vood & Co., Inc., its General Partner
Signatur By: Rober	re of a general pariner t Horne, President
The individual signing this document affirm that the facts state submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes	d herein are true and the individual is aware that false information
Certified Copy (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

FILED
2013 OCT 17 AHII: 06

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THE ZS FUND L.P." IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THE ZS FUND L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1985.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2079714 8300

131208686

Jeffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTY CATION: 0823276

DATE: 10-17-13

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml